
THE POWER
THAT LIGHTENS
A MILLION LIVES. 
We are KEI, Wires & Cables Specialist.

KEI Industries limited
301, Sarthik Complex, Opp. ISCKON BRTS, 

Satellitte Road, Ahmedabad-380015, Mob: 9825795673
E-Mail: dharmin.maniar@kei-ind.com, ahmedabad@kei-ind.com

KEI Industries Limited
Nirvan Corporate, 7th Floor, Opposite Aghadi Nagar,

Pump House, RajmataJijabai Road, Andheri (E), 
Mumbai – 400093

Tel: +91-22-28239673, 28375642
Fax: +91-22-28258277 E-mail: mumbai@kei-ind.com

KEI Industries Limited
Vasudha Equinox, Office No. 104, 1st Floor, 

MoujeBopodi, Near Khadki Railway Station, Pune-411003
Tel: 020-65600891 / 65600892

Mob. +91-9850526730/9823295878/ 9922226699
E-Mail: pune@kei-ind.com

KEI Industries Limited
103, Misal Layout, Near Maharashtra School 

Nagpur - 440014 
Mr. Saranjeet S. Kohli, Mob: +91-9822473774

E-Mail: nagpur@kei-ind.com

KEI Industries Limited
Mahesh Pandurang Akalekar, Flat No. 11, Padmini 

Housing Society, Nakshtra Park, Beside Walmi 
Naka, Paithan Road, Aurangabad Pin: 431 005 

Mob. No. 07045922707/706, 9075008151
E-Mail: aurangabad@kei-ind.com

KEI Industries Limited
House no:617, Housing Board Colony,

CamurlimMapusa Goa 403507.
Mr. NileshParab

Ph.: 9890452484 E-Mail: goa@kei-ind.com

Kolhapur
KEI Industries Limited

776/ 3/6 AmarnathHights Building, Near AmarnathMandir
Ganesh Colony, Kalamba Road, Kolhapur - 416007 

Mr. Rajaram B. Kamble
Tel: 9371104263 / 8291918940
E-Mail: kolhapur@kei-ind.com, 
rajaram.kamble@kei-ind.com

Solapur
KEI Industries Limited

37/10 phande app samratchowek near d mart Sholapur
Mr. Shailesh Bajaj

Tel: +91-8291885625
E-Mail: shailesh.bajaj@kei-ind.com

Baroda
KEI Industries Limited

803-804, Siddharth Complex, Near Hotel Express
R.C. Dutt Road, Baroda-390007
Tel: +91-265-6539719, 2341831, 

9824087943 /9824676443  
E-Mail: baroda@kei-ind.com

Rajkot
KEI Industries Limited

Mr. Nitin Tank Mob: +91-8155044144  
E-Mail: nitin.tank@kei-ind.com

Nasik
KEI Industries Limited

Mr. Ghanshyam Pardeshi
4, Sanket Apartment, Tidake Colony, Behind Hyundai 

Showroom, Nashik, Maharashtra – 422002
Mob. 8805369705 / 8291918949

Vapi/Silvassa/Daman
KEI Industries Limited

A1/302, Karmabhumi Residency,
Behind Golden Bakery, Nanakwada, Halar, Valsad- 396001.

Mr. Harsh Desai, Mob: 9723455316
E-Mail: harsh.desai@kei-ind.com

Raipur
KEI Industries Limited

B-39, Sector - 2, Main Road, Devendra Nagar 
Raipur Pin Code- 492001

Jaipur
KEI Industries Limited

Shivam Business Center, 405, 4th Floor,
Calgary Hospital Road, Pradhan Marg, 

Malviya Nagar, Jaipur - 302017 (Rajasthan) 
Phone No. + 91 141 5179279 Fax: +91 141 252 9404  

Mob. +91 99290 93711   
E-Mail : jaipur@kei-ind.com

Indore
KEI Industries Limited

Premises No 513, 5th Floor, New Siyaganj
Mall Godown Road, Ph: 0731- 4206080

Indore-452010 (M.P)

Chandigarh
KEI Industries Limited

SCO 17, 1st Floor, SwastikVihar, Mdc, Sector-5, 
Panchkula-134109 Tel: +91-172-4416301 

Fax: 4416300  E-Mail: chandigarh@kei-ind.com

Gurgaon
KEI Industries Limited

Shop no-101 1st Floor, Radha Palace
Gurudwara Road, Gurgaon Haryana- 122001

Mob-+919873561757  
E-Mail: rksingh@kei-ind.com

Lucknow
KEI Industries Limited

102 1st Floor, Saran Chamber-2, 5 
Park Road, Lucknow-226001 UP 

Tel: 0522-4010752

Dehradun
KEI Industries Limited

H.No. – 329, Lane No- 13, Mohit Nagar, 
Dehradun – 248001 (U.K.), Ph.: 0135 – 2762223. 

Mob: 9756621171
Email: depotdehradun@kei-ind.com

Panipat
KEI Industries Limited
C/o Narinder Gupta 

Mob: +91-8950660777

Coimbatore
KEI Industries Limited

SF.NO. 581/1A, K.N.G. Pudur Road, Kanuvai Post
S.M. Palayam Village, Coimbatore - 641 108

E-Mail: manohar.s@kei-ind.com

Chennai
KEI Industries Limited

NO.4, (Old. No. 23) SIR C P Ramasamy Road, 2ND Floor, 
Near Apollo Hospital, Alwarpet, Chennai-600018

Tel: +91-44-42009120 Fax: +91-44-42009130; 8939768405;
E-Mail:  victor@kei-ind.com, chennai@kei-ind.com

Hyderabad
KEI Industries Limited

Plot No. 76, H.No. 3-14-52/1, Shubodaya Colony, 
Near Little Chums School, Mansoorabad, 

Vanasthalipuram, Hyderabad-500070 
Tel: +91-40-20064358, +91-9985522558, 
+91-9985577886, Fax: +91-40-24024260 

E-Mail: hyderabad@kei-ind.com

Bangalore
KEI Industries Limited

No 15, Sirur Park Road, Sheshadripuram, 
Bangalore-560020 

Tel: +91-80-23466254, +91-80-23466260/55
E-Mail: bangalore@kei-ind.com

Secunderabad
KEI Industries Limited

5-2-510, 2nd floor, plot no:44, Beside 
Govt Primary School, 

Near Bible House, Hyderbasti,  R.P.Road, 
Secunderabad, Telangana- 500 003.

Kochi 
KEI Industries Limited

Ground Floor, 71/957 Bava Memorial Building, 
ThanikkalKeerthi Nagar Road, Elamakkara, 

PO Kochi (Kerala)-682026    
Ph.: 99470 87535 E-Mail:  cochin@kei-ind.com

Guwahati     
KEI Industries Limited

H. No-13, Bye Lane No-2, Hatigarh Hill Side, 
Mother Teresa Road, Guwahati-781021, Assam

Contact: 81348 46024 / 97060 81442 
E-Mail: northeast@kei-ind.com, rubul@kei-ind.com

Kolkata
KEI Industries Limited

Arihanth Benchmark, 4th Floor113-F Matheshwartola 
Road Ps:Tiljala, Kolkata: 700 046

Tel: 033 - 4062 0820/4062 0822 Fax: 033 - 40620821
E-Mail:  kolkata@kei-ind.com

Ranchi
KEI Industries Limited

Golden Camp Warehouse, Old H B Road
Kokar, Ranchi - 834 001 

Contact:   099340 11405 / 09810492658
E-Mail : jharkhand@kei-ind.com

Noida
KEI Industries Limited

A-43 Ground Floor, Sector-64, Noida, 
UP - 201301

Ph.: 0120-4315467

Patna
KEI Industries Limited

HIG Plot No-4H/59, Bahadurpur Housing Colony,
Lohia Nagar, Agamkuan, Patna 800026, Bihar

Tel: + 91 95348 38038, 7360042598
E-Mail: bihar@kei-ind.com

Bhubaneshwar
KEI Industries Limited

Plot No- 139, 3rd Floor, Rose Dale District Centre,
Chandrashekharpur, Bhubaneswar-751016, Odisha

Tel: +91-9903027514 / 9937138876 
E-Mail: odisha@kei-ind.com

Surat
KEI Industries Limited

703, Royal Trade Centre. Opposite Star Bazar, 
Adajan-Hazira Road, Adajan, Surat-395009

Mob:09879018448 +91-261-2793279
E-Mail: rakesh.patel@kei-ind.com
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1Nigeria (Marketing Representative)

E-mail: kunal.gupta@kei-ind.com 
Contact : +234 809 9777786

Singapore
KEI Industries Limited

No.52, UBI Avenue 3, # 04-37 Frontier, Singapore-408867 
Tel: +65 83240193, E-mail: xavier@kei-sin.com 

Contact: Mr. Xavier Toh Hong Ghee

Dubai
KEI Industries Limited

Post Box No. 261739,Jebel Ali Free Zone, Dubai, U.A.E.
Tel: +971 4 881 2310, + 971 50 2112013, Fax: +971 4 881 2311 

E-mail:keidubai@emirates.net.ae/dubai@kei-ind.com 
Contact: Mr. Shri Tamhankar

Korea (Local Representative)
Contact: Mr. Ch Han, E-mail: ch.han@kei-ind.com 

Contact : +82-10-4351-8585
Mr. Th Park, E-mail: th.park@kei-ind.com 

Contact : +82-10-9104-4519



KEI is one of the leading players in electrical cable industry that provides 

one-stop-shop solutions to its industrial and domestic customers. At KEI, our 

goal is to create values for our stakeholder by meeting the stated and implied 

needs of our customers, employees and the communities where we exist and 

do business.

KEI – The Wires and Cables Specialist

KEI Fact file

Factory Area

Registered Office: New Delhi, India

Organizational Strength: More than 2000

Listed On: NSE, BSE, CSE & Luxembourg Stock Exchange

Through GDR & FCCB

Silvassa: 23,195 sq. mtrs

Bhiwadi: 63,943 sq. mtrs

Chopanki: 41,356.26 sq. mtrs

Awards and Accreditations


	Three Fold Catalogue - Front
	Three Fold Catalogue - Back

